CORRIDA DO BAHAMAS - 22/09/2019 - 6KM E 12KM

Coloc. Num.
1 104
2 61
3 87
4 14
5 85
6 29
7 97
8 72
9 6092

10 8
11 27
12 59
13 84
14 108
15 71
16 62
17 88
18 105
19 30
20 12
21 101
22 50
23 15
24 6
25 9
26 13
27 54
28 69

CORRIDA DO BAHAMAS - 22/09/2019

Atleta

GRAZIELLE FRANCELINO PEDROSO
LUCIANA ESTEVAN

TERESINHA MAFALDA

CINTIA MOREIRA BRAGA

SUELY FERNANDES LEAL MARCELINO
ELIELMA HELENA DE LIMA RIBEIRO
VANESSA MIRANDA RODRIGUES
PATRICELY DA MATTA CAMASMIE
TALITA COSTA

ANA PAULA SILVA DE FREITAS
ELAINE CRISTINA BRANT DE CARVALHO E SILVA
LORENA DE AVILA BARCELOS

SONIA SOARES BORGES FERREIRA
DANIELA ARANTES PRATA

NOEMI DE JESUS MACHADO
LUCIMAR DE LIMA

TRICIA BEATRIZ ROZA DE OLIVEIRA
CIBELE GONCALVES DE BASTOS
ELILIETE BRANT CARVALHO
AUDILAINE RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA
BILNIA DE ALMEIDA

JULIANA CATANI DIEHL

CRISTIANA OLIVEIRA SILVA

ALINE DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
ANDRESSA APARECIDA SANTOS
CARLA CRISTINA SANTOS LEITE

LARA BARROS CECILIO MENDES
MARIA THERESA CERAVOLO LAGUNA ABREU
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34
30
41
44
60
50
33
37
29
46
43
30
57
23
53
42
37
40
38
39
37
46
41
25
33
33
42
44

12KM FEM
Equipe

F3034 -
F3034 - TARTARUGAS RUN
F4044 - ACRU UBERABA
F4044 - RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
F6064 - PERSONAL RUN
F5054 1 JUNINHO RUNNER / ACADEMIA VIDA E SAUDE
F3034 1 ACRU UBERABA
F3539 1
F2529 1 SABIN
F4549 1 SACRARUN
F4044 1 RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
F3034 2 ACRU UBERABA
F5559 1 TEAM TORNADO
F2024 1 RODRIGO SANTOS RUNN
F5054 2 TARTARUGAS RUN
F4044 2 ACRU UBERABA
F3539 2 ACRU
F4044 3
F3539 3 RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
F3539 4 -
F3539 5 TARTARUGAS RUN
F4549 2
F4044 4 PERSONAL RUN
F2529 2 RIO BRANCO COMBUSTIVEIS
F3034 3 RIO BRANCO COMBUSTIVEIS
F3034 4 -
F4044 5 PERSONAL RUN
F4044 6 KOROAS/PERSONAL RUN

LOCAL: AV. NOSSA SENHORA DO DESTERRO, 1841, UBERABA - https://sportbro.com.br/v2/detalhado.php?id=26

Bruto
00:49:46.472
00:56:28.308
00:56:44.298
01:01:36.530
01:02:48.491
01:03:40.005
01:05:58.289
01:07:32.925
01:08:46.748
01:08:47.125
01:10:10.489
01:11:24.495
01:11:41.886
01:12:11.027
01:12:40.565
01:12:42.540
01:13:54.761
01:16:12.605
01:16:31.568
01:17:09.550
01:19:12.365
01:19:26.528
01:20:23.287
01:22:07.795
01:22:13.347
01:22:42.189
01:23:20.055
01:25:47.310

Liquido
00:49:44.472
00:56:25.308
00:56:42.298
01:01:36.530
01:02:45.491
01:03:39.005
01:05:51.289
01:05:05.925
01:08:30.748
01:08:30.125
01:09:59.489
01:11:22.495
01:11:37.886
01:12:05.027
01:12:28.565
01:12:30.540
01:13:43.761
01:16:00.605
01:16:18.568
01:16:46.550
01:18:56.365
01:19:26.528
01:20:13.287
01:21:56.795
01:22:02.347
01:22:19.189
01:22:57.055
01:25:16.310



